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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Proton NMR spectrum
Mass spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-07-14 14:49:03

2028-07-13 14:49:03
WAY-299905
82408-04-6

298%

12222121

W416811

1

540506

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to standard

Result

99.85600 %

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to standard
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